Kovalenko Liudmyla Vasylivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Department of the State Architecture and Construction
Inspection in Chernigiv oblast (region), Head of the
Department of the State Architecture and Construction

Last position
Inspection in oblast (region)

Date of dismissal Feb. 7, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4199
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4199
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4199
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4199

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kovalenko Kateryna Oleksandrivna daughter

Kovalenko Oleksandr Oleksiiovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22157
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22157
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22157
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22157
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22158
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22158
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22158
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22158

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018 [loYipHE NiANPUEMCTBO 6 208,14
"TexekcnepTt", OupekTop

2017 State Architectural and 8 362,38
Construction Inspectorate of
Ukraine, Head of the Division of
the State Architectural and
Construction Inspection in
Chernigiv oblast (region)

2016 State Architectural and 5041,21
Construction Inspectorate of
Ukraine, Head of the Division of
the State Architectural and
Construction Inspection in
Chernigiv oblast (region)

2015 State Architectural and 4 416,87
Construction Inspectorate of
Ukraine, Head of the Division of
the State Architectural and
Construction Inspection in
Chernigiv oblast (region)

[


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4efe4ee5-7811-4081-84b4-905ff1316b60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69d6993-73f4-47ca-b965-d37714280a3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70cdc809-77e9-472f-b1ff-01b5aad2cacc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b408e5-10b0-496e-a4c5-5fb4afd6af21

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69d6993-73f4-47ca-b965-d37714280a3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69d6993-73f4-47ca-b965-d37714280a3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70cdc809-77e9-472f-b1ff-01b5aad2cacc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70cdc809-77e9-472f-b1ff-01b5aad2cacc
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b408e5-10b0-496e-a4c5-5fb4afd6af21

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4efe4ee5-7811-4081-84b4-905ff1316b60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69d6993-73f4-47ca-b965-d37714280a3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70cdc809-77e9-472f-b1ff-01b5aad2cacc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b408e5-10b0-496e-a4c5-5fb4afd6af21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4efe4ee5-7811-4081-84b4-905ff1316b60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69d6993-73f4-47ca-b965-d37714280a3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70cdc809-77e9-472f-b1ff-01b5aad2cacc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b408e5-10b0-496e-a4c5-5fb4afd6af21

REAL ESTATE:

2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

o

VEHICLES:

2018

2017

2016

2015

134.2 sq. m (1)

134.2 sq. m (1)

134.2 sq. m (1)

134.2 sq. m (1)

DAEWO LANOS nerkosun
cepnaH 2008

DAEWO LANOS nerkosun
cepnaH 2008

DAEWO LANOS nerkosun
cepaH 2008

DAEWO LANOS nerkosumn
cepaH 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4efe4ee5-7811-4081-84b4-905ff1316b60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69d6993-73f4-47ca-b965-d37714280a3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70cdc809-77e9-472f-b1ff-01b5aad2cacc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b408e5-10b0-496e-a4c5-5fb4afd6af21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4efe4ee5-7811-4081-84b4-905ff1316b60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69d6993-73f4-47ca-b965-d37714280a3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70cdc809-77e9-472f-b1ff-01b5aad2cacc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5b408e5-10b0-496e-a4c5-5fb4afd6af21

il
CAREER:

Oct. 31, 2014 — till Feb. 7, 2018 Department of the State
Architecture and Construction
Inspection in Chernigiv oblast
(region), Head of the Department
of the State Architecture and
Construction Inspection in oblast
(region)

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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